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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Mixed Teams
April 19, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Captain Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

1 10 Skirving - TB Skirving, Kathy M. TM1-001 725 2455 465 2920
2 1 CRC Communications McLean, Brian TM1-001 762 2557 354 2911
3 41 P Aguirre Ongoco-Te, Susana C. TM1-012 520 1812 1080 2892
4 17 D Nak Nakonechny, Diana M. TM1-001 709 2348 513 2861
5 15 LethpegWinnibridgers Leslie, Sue TM1-002 686 2165 582 2747
6 20 P. Wight Wight, Patricia D. TM1-011 578 1837 906 2743
7 6 Williams - BC Williams, Leona TM1-009 652 2047 684 2731
8 18 P Woj McCulloch, Chris D. TM1-008 680 2073 600 2673
9 8 Corchis Corchis, Dan TM1-005 758 2286 366 2652

10 11 Del Ben - TB Barbini, Margaret R. TM1-007 668 1979 636 2615
11 21 C.Laye Laye, Curtis TM1-008 742 2193 414 2607
12 3 Fast/Wong Fast, Lauraine F. TM1-010 742 2188 414 2602
13 29 K. Hunter Hunter, Ken W. TM1-005 761 2239 357 2596
14 9 Corbett - SSM Corbett, Tammy L. TM1-007 705 2066 525 2591
15 59 G St. Onge St. Onge, Glen TM1-013 779 2283 303 2586
16 45 B Cerutti Cerutti, Bob G. TM1-010 713 2077 501 2578
17 5 Sheila Stormo - BC Stormo, Sheila TM1-009 623 1802 771 2573
18 14 B Hastings Hastings, Barbara TM1-005 770 2241 330 2571
19 2 Von Richter Gray, Joseph P. TM1-009 691 1989 567 2556
20 44 M Boroskae Boroskae, Michael W. TM1-008 780 2230 300 2530
21 47 J Quinton Quinton, Jake A. TM1-008 726 2032 462 2494
22 7 Ray Stormo - BC Stormo, Sheila TM1-005 673 1861 621 2482
23 26 E. Yamron Yamron, Elaine TM1-012 712 1842 504 2346
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp Mixed Teams
May 05, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Handicap Series

1 10 Skirving - TB 442.00
2 1 CRC Communications 324.00
3 41 P Aguirre 265.00
4 17 D Nak 206.00
5 15 LethpegWinnibridgers 147.00
6 20 P. Wight 88.00

Event Total: 1472.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Handicap Doubles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Mixed Doubles
1 25 Guay, Kevin/Dawson, Lyndzie DB1-003 355 1291 255 1546
2 9 Wakeley, Christop/Corbett, Tam DB1-003 312 1153 384 1537
3 10 Lankinen, Cind/Begin Jr, Gordo DB1-008 363 1222 231 1453
4 64 Ongoco-Te, Susan/Ongoco, Eddie DB1-014 246 863 582 1445
5 12 Wright, Stephan/Dubeau, Jeffre DB1-006 299 990 423 1413
6 51 BRUCE, Vicki/Boyd, Rod DB1-011 365 1155 225 1380
7 7 Stormo, Sheila/Stormo, Raymond DB1-013 347 1100 279 1379
8 24 Vanhapelto, Bra/Lafrance, Amie DB1-008 330 1049 330 1379
9 15 Wyrzykowski, Ger/Molinski, Ron DB1-011 342 1070 294 1364

10 7 McKinlay, Sandr/McKinlay, Larr DB1-007 326 1021 342 1363
11 22 Lock, Charlot/Kolodziejczak, J DB1-006 321 1005 357 1362
12 3 Wong, Elizabeth/Wong, Stephen DB1-011 385 1188 165 1353
13 46 Cerutti, Bob/Cella, Linda DB1-012 352 1089 264 1353
14 50 BRUCE, Vicki/Navarroli, Paul DB1-009 363 1121 231 1352
15 6 Williams, Leona/Mossey, Bill DB1-013 326 1005 342 1347
16 20 Buote, Pamela/Oviatt, Edwin DB1-006 271 840 507 1347
17 43 Luby, Becky/Foster, Rod DB1-007 280 859 480 1339
18 14 Schnayer, Hir/Orlikowski, Robi DB1-001 419 1274 63 1337
19 18 Ferraro, Elisa/Wojciechowsk, P DB1-001 304 927 408 1335
20 35 PIASTA, ILENE/Piasta, Ralph DB1-009 293 894 441 1335
21 36 O'Brien, Karen/Fortier, Ron DB1-013 333 1005 321 1326
22 52 Shears, Janice/Shears, Harry DB1-009 314 932 378 1310
23 11 Del Ben, Clara/Del Ben, Santo DB1-013 351 1033 267 1300
24 21 Cella, Linda/Laye, Curtis DB1-006 373 1094 201 1295
25 6 Smith, Karen/McKinlay, Larry DB1-013 326 951 342 1293
26 15 Leslie, Sue/May, Stan DB1-011 344 1004 288 1292
27 27 Belleau, Guy/Boyer, Eulalia DB1-003 333 969 321 1290
28 54 Yurick, Marlene/Kukko, Douglas DB1-012 353 1028 261 1289
29 55 Young, Eleanor/Crandall, Al DB1-010 346 1007 282 1289
30 34 Hastings, Barba/Schnayer, Hirs DB1-009 383 1115 171 1286
31 28 Murray, Shanno/Parker, Mitchel DB1-007 280 801 480 1281
32 3 Fast, Norton/Fast, Lauraine DB1-011 357 1030 249 1279
33 20 Wight, Patricia/Wight, Peter DB1-003 307 880 399 1279
34 2 Hope, Deborah/Von Richter, Bri DB1-001 356 1003 252 1255
35 56 Howard, Wanda/Crandall, Al DB1-013 351 974 267 1241
36 9 Dubois, Edmun/Poulin, Jeannine DB1-003 393 1071 141 1212
37 4 Walker, Nicol/Vanhapelto, Mika DB1-006 380 1025 180 1205
38 2 Fransen, Sheila/Gray, Joseph DB1-011 335 881 315 1196
39 53 Howard, Wand/Boroskae, Michael DB1-009 379 1002 183 1185
40 57 Luby, Becky/Barbini, Chris DB1-012 304 423 408 831

CTF
Highlight
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PAYOUT REPORT - Handicap Doubles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Mixed Doubles

Handicap Series
1 25 Guay, Kevin/Dawson, Lyndzie 243.00
2 9 Wakeley, Christopher/Corbett, Tammy 218.00
3 10 Lankinen, Cindy/Begin Jr, Gordon 192.00
4 64 Ongoco-Te, Susana/Ongoco, Eddie 166.00
5 12 Wright, Stephanie/Dubeau, Jeffrey 141.00
6 51 BRUCE, Vicki/Boyd, Rod 115.00

7-8 7 Stormo, Sheila/Stormo, Raymond 70.00
7-8 24 Vanhapelto, Brad/Lafrance, Amie 70.00

9 15 Wyrzykowski, Geri/Molinski, Ron 38.00
10 7 McKinlay, Sandra/McKinlay, Larry 26.00

Total: 1279.00
Event Total: 1279.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Handicap Doubles
April 19, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Open Doubles
1 40 Villegracia, Rub/Trinidad, Dan DB1-006 262 947 534 1481
2 31 Guay, Kevin/Chepesiuk, Ken DB1-005 370 1267 210 1477
3 42 McCulloch, Chris/Foster, Jeff DB1-007 378 1230 186 1416
4 1 McLean, Brian/Kukko, Douglas DB1-003 384 1232 168 1400
5 44 Boroskae, Micha/Kostenuk, Rand DB1-007 434 1338 18 1356
6 17 Nakonechny, Dia/Nakonechny, Ia DB1-008 387 1190 159 1349
7 26 Yamron, Elaine/Hobson, Sherry DB1-010 361 1107 237 1344
8 29 Hunter, Ken/Reid, Jason DB1-008 394 1199 138 1337
9 33 Mossey, Bill/Stormo, Raymond DB1-007 347 1042 279 1321

10 48 Foster, Jeff/Kukko, Douglas DB1-008 381 1141 177 1318
11 62 Sereres, Bruce/Tychynski, Al DB1-013 296 867 432 1299
12 8 Yurick, Marlene/Saasto, Anne DB1-006 346 1004 282 1286
13 23 St. Onge, Glen/Turrie, Roland DB1-006 382 1094 174 1268
14 58 Parker, Mitche/Nakonechny, Dia DB1-013 361 1025 237 1262
15 49 Navarroli, Paul/Mok, Philip DB1-008 376 1063 192 1255
16 30 Quinton, Jake/Grimard, Bryce DB1-005 393 1108 141 1249
17 13 Parker, Mitchel/Nakonechny, Ia DB1-003 372 1014 204 1218
18 16 Leblanc, Susa/Menhart, Maureen DB1-001 321 860 357 1217
19 32 Walker, Nicole/Nakonechny, Ian DB1-005 388 1046 156 1202
20 19 Lizotte, Paul/Prien, Matthew DB1-001 363 953 231 1184
21 8 Farrand, Tom/Corchis, Dan DB1-001 412 1038 84 1122
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PAYOUT REPORT - Handicap Doubles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Open Doubles

Handicap Series
1 40 Villegracia, Ruben/Trinidad, Dante 202.00
2 31 Guay, Kevin/Chepesiuk, Ken 148.00
3 42 McCulloch, Chris/Foster, Jeff 121.00
4 1 McLean, Brian/Kukko, Douglas 94.00
5 44 Boroskae, Michael/Kostenuk, Randy 67.00
6 17 Nakonechny, Diana/Nakonechny, Ian 40.00

Total: 672.00
Event Total: 672.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Singles
May 05, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Men
1 13 Nakonechny, Ian A. SG1-004 199 773 63 836
2 8 Corchis, Dan SG1-002 201 766 57 823
3 40 Trinidad, Dante T. SG1-014 128 541 276 817
4 12 Dubeau, Jeffrey W. SG1-007 154 570 198 768
5 22 Kolodziejczak, Joe SG1-007 183 652 111 763
6 63 Guay, Kevin SG1-013 157 554 189 743
7 65 Tomas, Edwin SG1-014 152 536 204 740
8 46 Cerutti, Bob G. SG1-012 171 587 147 734
9 2 Gray, Joseph P. SG1-011 179 605 123 728

10 61 Tordil, Noel B. SG1-014 169 575 153 728
11 37 Sinninghe, Ryan SG1-006 176 579 132 711
12 13 Parker, Mitchell D. SG1-004 173 567 141 708
13 35 Piasta, Ralph SG1-009 168 552 156 708
14 3 Wong, Stephen SG1-011 194 628 78 706
15 15 May, Stan SG1-011 170 554 150 704
16 6 McKinlay, Larry SG1-013 177 574 129 703
17 21 Laye, Curtis SG1-007 192 618 84 702
18 1 Kukko, Douglas SG1-004 190 608 90 698
19 24 Vanhapelto, Brad SG1-008 149 479 213 692
20 66 Tychynski, Al J. SG1-014 143 459 231 690
21 9 Wakeley, Christopher J. SG1-004 166 523 162 685
22 29 Hunter, Ken W. SG1-008 217 674 9 683
23 6 Mossey, Bill SG1-013 166 517 162 679
24 20 Wight, Peter K. SG1-004 165 513 165 678
25 11 Del Ben, Santo M. SG1-013 189 584 93 677
26 3 Fast, Norton K. SG1-011 172 532 144 676
27 18 Wojciechowski, Paul A. SG1-002 165 506 165 671
28 23 Turrie, Roland SG1-007 193 590 81 671
29 2 Von Richter, Brian SG1-002 175 529 135 664
30 1 McLean, Brian SG1-004 194 585 78 663
31 27 Belleau, Guy SG1-004 169 508 153 661
32 10 Begin Jr, Gordon S. SG1-008 196 587 72 659
33 15 Molinski, Ron R. SG1-011 190 568 90 658
34 49 Navarroli, Paul J. SG1-008 197 589 69 658
35 42 McCulloch, Chris D. SG1-007 187 556 99 655
36 8 Farrand, Tom M. SG1-002 211 627 27 654
37 29 Reid, Jason D. SG1-008 177 519 129 648
38 38 Varga, Terry SG1-007 168 492 156 648
39 51 Boyd, Rod S. SG1-011 199 585 63 648
40 23 St. Onge, Glen SG1-007 189 554 93 647
41 4 Vanhapelto, Mika SG1-007 191 559 87 646
42 60 Smith, D'Arcy SG1-013 195 568 75 643
43 44 Kostenuk, Randy M. SG1-007 220 635 0 635
44 14 Schnayer, Hirsh SG1-002 213 610 21 631
45 49 Mok, Philip SG1-008 179 496 123 619
46 66 Varga, Terry SG1-014 168 462 156 618
47 55 Crandall, Al J. SG1-010 186 510 102 612
48 20 Oviatt, Edwin J. SG1-007 154 410 198 608
49 7 Stormo, Raymond SG1-013 181 481 117 598
50 44 Boroskae, Michael W. SG1-007 214 558 18 576
51 9 Dubois, Edmund J. SG1-004 211 530 27 557
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Singles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 58 Nakonechny, Diana M. SG1-013 188 681 96 777
2 9 Corbett, Tammy L. SG1-004 146 537 222 759
3 7 McKinlay, Sandra SG1-007 149 535 213 748
4 16 Leblanc, Susan A. SG1-002 152 539 204 743
5 3 Fast, Lauraine F. SG1-011 185 631 105 736
6 2 Fransen, Sheila SG1-011 156 534 192 726
7 51 BRUCE, Vicki L. SG1-011 166 561 162 723
8 11 Del Ben, Clara SG1-013 162 545 174 719
9 7 Stormo, Sheila SG1-013 166 554 162 716

10 10 Lankinen, Cindy L. SG1-008 167 556 159 715
11 57 Luby, Becky SG1-012 120 415 300 715
12 8 Saasto, Anne M. SG1-007 183 597 111 708
13 15 Leslie, Sue SG1-011 174 570 138 708
14 17 Nakonechny, Diana M. SG1-008 188 611 96 707
15 3 Wong, Elizabeth P. SG1-011 191 612 87 699
16 55 Young, Eleanor M. SG1-010 160 519 180 699
17 25 Dawson, Lyndzie SG1-004 198 632 66 698
18 6 Williams, Leona SG1-013 160 502 180 682
19 14 Orlikowski, Robin A. SG1-002 206 633 42 675
20 4 Walker, Nicole D. SG1-007 189 581 93 674
21 6 Smith, Karen L. SG1-013 149 458 213 671
22 21 Cella, Linda G. SG1-007 181 553 117 670
23 35 PIASTA, ILENE SG1-009 125 375 285 660
24 34 Hastings, Barbara SG1-009 170 504 150 654
25 9 Poulin, Jeannine D. SG1-004 182 539 114 653
26 26 Yamron, Elaine SG1-010 173 511 141 652
27 18 Ferraro, Elisabeth SG1-002 139 403 243 646
28 8 Yurick, Marlene SG1-007 163 474 171 645
29 12 Wright, Stephanie N. SG1-007 145 417 225 642
30 16 Menhart, Maureen SG1-002 169 478 153 631
31 26 Hobson, Sherry SG1-010 188 533 96 629
32 39 Wight, Patricia D. SG1-006 142 392 234 626
33 2 Hope, Deborah A. SG1-002 181 502 117 619
34 24 Lafrance, Amie M. SG1-008 181 501 117 618
35 36 O'Brien, Karen SG1-013 165 448 165 613
36 20 Wight, Patricia D. SG1-004 142 352 234 586
37 53 Howard, Wanda R. SG1-009 165 389 165 554
38 15 Wyrzykowski, Geri D. SG1-011 152 316 204 520
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp Singles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Handicap Series
1 58 Nakonechny, Diana M. 116.00
2 9 Corbett, Tammy L. 103.00
3 7 McKinlay, Sandra 91.00
4 16 Leblanc, Susan A. 79.00
5 3 Fast, Lauraine F. 67.00
6 2 Fransen, Sheila 55.00
7 51 BRUCE, Vicki L. 43.00
8 11 Del Ben, Clara 24.00
9 7 Stormo, Sheila 18.00

10 57 Luby, Becky 6.00
10 10 Lankinen, Cindy L. 6.00

Total: 608.00
Men

Handicap Series
1 13 Nakonechny, Ian A. 150.00
2 8 Corchis, Dan 133.00
3 40 Trinidad, Dante T. 108.00
4 12 Dubeau, Jeffrey W. 92.00
5 22 Kolodziejczak, Joe 83.00
6 63 Guay, Kevin 75.00
7 65 Tomas, Edwin 58.00
8 46 Cerutti, Bob G. 42.00

9-10 61 Tordil, Noel B. 21.00
9-10 2 Gray, Joseph P. 21.00

11 37 Sinninghe, Ryan 17.00
12-13 13 Parker, Mitchell D. 17.00
12-13 35 Piasta, Ralph 17.00

Total: 834.00
Event Total: 1442.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp All Events
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Men
1 1 Kukko, Douglas 190 1892 270 2162
2 17 Nakonechny, Ian A. 199 1968 189 2157
3 9 Wakeley, Christopher J. 166 1647 486 2133
4 10 Begin Jr, Gordon S. 196 1909 216 2125
5 42 McCulloch, Chris D. 187 1824 297 2121
6 24 Vanhapelto, Brad 149 1469 639 2108
7 21 Kolodziejczak, Joe 183 1761 333 2094
8 1 McLean, Brian 194 1859 234 2093
9 6 McKinlay, Larry 177 1703 387 2090

10 15 May, Stan 170 1625 450 2075
11 6 Mossey, Bill 166 1586 486 2072
12 18 Wojciechowski, Paul A. 165 1573 495 2068
13 17 Parker, Mitchell D. 173 1638 423 2061
14 15 Molinski, Ron R. 190 1780 270 2050
15 3 Wong, Stephen 194 1807 234 2041
16 20 Oviatt, Edwin J. 154 1440 594 2034
17 3 Fast, Norton K. 172 1599 432 2031
18 21 Laye, Curtis 192 1733 252 1985
19 51 Boyd, Rod S. 199 1790 189 1979
20 29 Hunter, Ken W. 217 1949 27 1976
21 2 Von Richter, Brian 175 1532 405 1937
22 20 Wight, Peter K. 165 1437 495 1932
23 29 Mok, Philip 179 1538 369 1907
24 29 Reid, Jason D. 177 1504 387 1891
25 2 Gray, Joseph P. 179 1506 369 1875
26 44 Crandall, Al J. 186 1562 306 1868
27 14 Schnayer, Hirsh 213 1799 63 1862
28 7 Stormo, Raymond 181 1491 351 1842
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp All Events
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 9 Corbett, Tammy L. 146 1554 666 2220
2 14 Orlikowski, Robin A. 206 1984 126 2110
3 25 Dawson, Lyndzie 198 1892 198 2090
4 17 Nakonechny, Diana M. 188 1785 288 2073
5 2 Fransen, Sheila 156 1491 576 2067
6 6 Smith, Karen L. 149 1405 639 2044
7 3 Fast, Lauraine F. 185 1714 315 2029
8 15 Leslie, Sue 174 1608 414 2022
9 7 McKinlay, Sandra 149 1375 639 2014

10 6 Williams, Leona 160 1469 540 2009
11 1 Walker, Nicole D. 189 1717 279 1996
12 44 Young, Eleanor M. 160 1451 540 1991
13 8 Saasto, Anne M. 183 1653 333 1986
14 18 Ferraro, Elisabeth 139 1236 729 1965
15 3 Wong, Elizabeth P. 191 1689 261 1950
16 7 Stormo, Sheila 166 1461 486 1947
17 21 Cella, Linda G. 181 1590 351 1941
18 8 Yurick, Marlene 163 1422 513 1935
19 36 O'Brien, Karen 165 1430 495 1925
20 20 Wight, Patricia D. 142 1222 702 1924
21 26 Yamron, Elaine 173 1491 423 1914
22 26 Hobson, Sherry 188 1608 288 1896
23 14 Hastings, Barbara 170 1431 450 1881
24 2 Hope, Deborah A. 181 1501 351 1852
25 15 Wyrzykowski, Geri D. 152 1234 612 1846
26 26 Howard, Wanda R. 165 1224 495 1719
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Handicap Series
1 9 Corbett, Tammy L. 59.00
2 14 Orlikowski, Robin A. 47.00
3 25 Dawson, Lyndzie 40.00
4 17 Nakonechny, Diana M. 33.00
5 2 Fransen, Sheila 26.00
6 6 Smith, Karen L. 19.00
7 3 Fast, Lauraine F. 12.00

Total: 236.00
Men

Handicap Series
1 1 Kukko, Douglas 63.00
2 17 Nakonechny, Ian A. 50.00
3 9 Wakeley, Christopher J. 43.00
4 10 Begin Jr, Gordon S. 35.00
5 42 McCulloch, Chris D. 28.00
6 24 Vanhapelto, Brad 20.00
7 21 Kolodziejczak, Joe 13.00

Total: 252.00
Event Total: 488.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Team
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Captain Squad Ave Scr
1 1 CRC Communications McLean, Brian  762 2557
2 17 D Nak Nakonechny, Diana M.  709 2348
3 59 St.Onge St. Onge, Glen  779 2283
4 14 B Hastings Hastings, Barbara  770 2241
5 9 T Corbett Corbett, Tammy L.  705 2066
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Mixed Team
May 05, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 1 CRC Communications 108.00
2 17 D Nak 72.00

Event Total: 180.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Doubles
April 19, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
1 25 Guay, Kevin/Dawson, Lyndzie  355 1291
2 14 Schnayer, Hir/Orlikowski, Robi  419 1274
3 3 Wong, Elizabeth/Wong, Stephen  385 1188
4 34 Hastings, Barba/Schnayer, Hirs  383 1115
5 9 Poulin, Jeannin/Dubois, Edmund  393 1071
6 11 Del Ben, Clara/Del Ben, Santo  351 1033
7 4 Walker, Nicol/Vanhapelto, Mika  380 1025
8 36 O'Brien, Karen/Fortier, Ron  333 1005
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Mixed Doubles
May 05, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 25 Guay, Kevin/Dawson, Lyndzie 86.00
2 14 Schnayer, Hirsh/Orlikowski, Robin 58.00

Event Total: 144.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Open Doubles
April 19, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
1 44 Boroskae, Micha/Kostenuk, Rand  434 1338
2 31 Guay, Kevin/Chepesiuk, Ken  370 1267
3 1 McLean, Brian/Kukko, Douglas  384 1232
4 42 McCulloch, Chris/Foster, Jeff  378 1230
5 17 Nakonechny, Dia/Nakonechny, Ia  387 1190
6 48 Foster, Jeff/Kukko, Douglas  381 1141
7 30 Quinton, Jake/Grimard, Bryce  393 1108
8 23 St. Onge, Glen/Turrie, Roland  382 1094
9 32 Walker, Nicole/Nakonechny, Ian  388 1046

10 13 Nakonechny, Ia/Parker, Mitchel  372 1014
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Open Doubles
May 05, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 44 Boroskae, Michael/Kostenuk, Randy 90.00
2 31 Guay, Kevin/Chepesiuk, Ken 54.00
3 1 McLean, Brian/Kukko, Douglas 36.00

Event Total: 180.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Singles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
Men

1 13 Nakonechny, Ian A.  199 773
2 8 Corchis, Dan  201 766
3 29 Hunter, Ken W.  217 674
4 22 Kolodziejczak, Joe  183 652
5 44 Kostenuk, Randy M.  220 635
6 8 Farrand, Tom M.  211 627
7 21 Laye, Curtis  192 618
8 14 Schnayer, Hirsh  213 610
9 1 Kukko, Douglas  190 608

10 23 Turrie, Roland  193 590
11 10 Begin Jr, Gordon S.  196 587
12 1 McLean, Brian  194 585
13 51 Boyd, Rod S.  199 585
14 60 Smith, D'Arcy  195 568
15 44 Boroskae, Michael W.  214 558
16 23 St. Onge, Glen  189 554
17 9 Dubois, Edmund J.  211 530
18 38 Varga, Terry  168 492

CTF
Highlight

CTF
Sticky Note
New Tournament Record
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Singles
April 19, 2009

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
Women

1 58 Nakonechny, Diana M.  188 681
2 14 Orlikowski, Robin A.  206 633
3 25 Dawson, Lyndzie  198 632
4 3 Fast, Lauraine F.  185 631
5 3 Wong, Elizabeth P.  191 612
6 17 Nakonechny, Diana M.  188 611
7 4 Walker, Nicole D.  189 581
8 9 Poulin, Jeannine D.  182 539
9 26 Hobson, Sherry  188 533

10 34 Hastings, Barbara  170 504
11 24 Lafrance, Amie M.  181 501
12 36 O'Brien, Karen  165 448
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Singles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Scratch Series
1 58 Nakonechny, Diana M. 54.00
2 14 Orlikowski, Robin A. 32.00
3 25 Dawson, Lyndzie 22.00

Total: 108.00
Men

Scratch Series
1 13 Nakonechny, Ian A. 49.00
2 8 Corchis, Dan 41.00
3 29 Hunter, Ken W. 32.00
4 22 Kolodziejczak, Joe 24.00
5 44 Kostenuk, Randy M. 16.00

Total: 162.00
Event Total: 270.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr All Events
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr
Men

1 44 Kostenuk, Randy M. 220 2056
2 17 Nakonechny, Ian A. 199 1968
3 29 Hunter, Ken W. 217 1949
4 10 Begin Jr, Gordon S. 196 1909
5 8 Corchis, Dan 201 1886
6 1 McLean, Brian 194 1859
7 8 Farrand, Tom M. 211 1831
8 14 Schnayer, Hirsh 213 1799
9 51 Boyd, Rod S. 199 1790

10 21 Laye, Curtis 192 1733
11 44 Boroskae, Michael W. 214 1728
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr
Women

1 14 Orlikowski, Robin A. 206 1984
2 25 Dawson, Lyndzie 198 1892
3 17 Nakonechny, Diana M. 188 1785
4 1 Walker, Nicole D. 189 1717
5 3 Fast, Lauraine F. 185 1714
6 3 Wong, Elizabeth P. 191 1689
7 26 Hobson, Sherry 188 1608
8 21 Cella, Linda G. 181 1590
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Scratch Series
1 14 Orlikowski, Robin A. 43.00
2 25 Dawson, Lyndzie 29.00

Total: 72.00
Men

Scratch Series
1 44 Kostenuk, Randy M. 50.00
2 17 Nakonechny, Ian A. 30.00
3 29 Hunter, Ken W. 20.00

Total: 100.00
Event Total: 172.00
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr
Men

1 44 Kostenuk, Randy M. 220 2056
2 29 Hunter, Ken W. 217 1949
3 1 Kukko, Douglas 190 1892
4 8 Corchis, Dan 201 1886
5 1 McLean, Brian 194 1859
6 8 Farrand, Tom M. 211 1831
7 3 Wong, Stephen 194 1807
8 11 Del Ben, Santo M. 189 1736
9 44 Boroskae, Michael W. 214 1728

10 45 Cerutti, Bob G. 171 1700
11 3 Fast, Norton K. 172 1599
12 2 Von Richter, Brian 175 1532
13 2 Gray, Joseph P. 179 1506
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr
Women

1 3 Fast, Lauraine F. 185 1714
2 3 Wong, Elizabeth P. 191 1689
3 8 Saasto, Anne M. 183 1653
4 26 Hobson, Sherry 188 1608
5 11 Del Ben, Clara 162 1572
6 14 Hastings, Barbara 170 1431
7 36 O'Brien, Karen 165 1430
8 8 Yurick, Marlene 163 1422
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name
Women

Scratch Series
1 3 Fast, Lauraine F.                  Advances to 2009 T of A
2 3 Wong, Elizabeth P.               Advances to 2009 T of A

 
Men

Scratch Series
1 44 Kostenuk, Randy M.             Advances to 2009 T of A   
2 29 Hunter, Ken W.                     Advances to 2009 T of A 0.00




